
1 宮  田  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 4 120.65 58.55 62.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 1.26 5.562 2 1 2 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.28 7.580 1 0 0 1

3 3Lo 5.10 0.28 5.380 1 0 0 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.402 2 1 1 2

6 3Lz 6.60 X -1.68 4.92-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.28 5.550 -1 0 -1 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

9 3F!+REP ! 4.08 X -1.26 2.82-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 3S 4.84 X 0.42 5.261 0 0 1 1

11 2A+1Lo<+2S < 5.50 X -0.20 5.30-1 -1 -1 1 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.98 2.981 2 1 1 2

13 FCSp2 2.30 0.10 2.401 0 0 0 0

56.45 58.55

Skating Skills 2.00 6.407.00 7.00 6.00 5.75 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.106.50 6.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.056.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.257.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50

62.10

2 梶  田  健  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 2 112.49 52.89 60.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.60 3.901 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.30 1.12 8.422 2 1 1 2

3 3F!+1Lo+2S ! 7.10 -0.28 6.820 0 -1 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.90 3.502 2 1 2 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

6 1Lz 0.66 X -0.10 0.56-1 0 -2 -1 -1

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 1 1 1 1

8 3F 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 1 0 1 1

10 FCSSp3 2.60 0.70 3.302 2 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.842 2 1 0 1

12 1A 1.21 X -0.20 1.01-1 -1 -2 -1 0

13 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

49.05 52.89

Skating Skills 2.00 6.257.00 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.956.75 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.25

Performance 2.00 5.956.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.156.50 6.75 5.50 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.006.25 6.50 5.50 5.25 6.50

60.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 小  林  建  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 5 106.36 53.86 54.50 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 1 1 1

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.98 7.581 2 1 1 2

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.36 1.24-2 -2 0 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 2 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 3Lz+REP 4.62 X 0.14 4.760 -1 1 0 1

9 3S 4.84 X -0.84 4.00-1 -2 -1 0 -2

10 3F 5.83 X 0.56 6.390 1 1 1 1

11 3T+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.84 7.531 0 1 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

13 ChSq1 2.00 1.26 3.261 2 2 2 2

52.38 53.86

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.205.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.355.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.655.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

54.50

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 佐  上      凌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 6 101.16 44.66 56.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.10 2.20-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3Lz+2T 7.30 -0.56 6.740 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.10 2.900 0 0 1 0

4 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 1.26 3.262 2 1 2 2

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.10 0.56-1 0 -2 -1 -1

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -2 -1 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 2 1 1 1

10 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.04 2.680 0 0 0 1

11 3T 4.73 X -0.14 4.590 0 -1 0 0

12 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

13 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

44.06 44.66

Skating Skills 2.00 5.856.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.555.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.706.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.655.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.00

56.50
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5 小  林  諒  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 3 95.46 44.76 50.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 -0.14 7.160 -1 0 0 0

2 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.70 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -2 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.20 2.101 0 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.231 1 1 1 2

8 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

9 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.56 6.70-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

11 3Lz 6.60 X -1.12 5.48-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

12 1A+1Lo<+1S < 2.09 X -0.40 1.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

13 ChSq1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 0 0 0

46.48 44.76

Skating Skills 2.00 5.405.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.855.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.955.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.155.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

50.70

6 渡  邉  直  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 1 89.18 40.58 48.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<! ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.04 3.040 -1 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.94-1 1 0 0 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

7 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 0 1

8 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.14 6.410 0 0 0 1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.04 3.04-1 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 0 1 1

12 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 1 0 0

42.68 40.58

Skating Skills 2.00 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.604.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.955.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

48.60
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